
 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 

  

  

  

 

  

              

    

G. INDEX NUMBER OF AGRICULTURAL WAGES FOR THE YEAR 2008-09( JULY TO JUNE ) 

BASE AGRICULTURAL YEAR 1999-2000 =100 
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(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 
Ploughmen Men 

Sowers and 

Transplanters 

Men 

Women 

Weeders Men 

Women 

Reapers and 

Harvesters 

Men 

Women 

Other Agricultural 

Labourers 

Men 

Women 

Skilled Labourers Carpenters 

Blacksmiths 
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-
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-
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304 
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212 

194 
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-
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204 
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-
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198 

-

225 

-

-

207 

271 

185 

226 

228 

194 

198 

-

225 

316 

217 

237 

304 

185 

231 

234 

250 

236 

-

228 

-

-

239 

304 

185 

231 

244 

-
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